Oregon Duck Invitational

* Individual Shadow Hills CC JunctionCity,OR
Dates: 03/21 - 03/22 (Today:03-21-2005)
Par: 72
Yardage: 6103
Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores

Oregon, U. of 309 291 600

Washington State U. 306 294 600

3 California, U. of 310 296 606

4 Fresno State 308 299 607

5 Stanford University 315 294 609

6 Long Beach State 309 302 611

7 Nevada, U. of 310 305 615

8 Oregon State U. 316 307 623

9 Washington, U. of 317 308 625

10 Idaho, University of 321 305 626

11 San Francisco, U. of 318 313 631

12 Portland State Univ. 327 306 633

13 Western Washington U 325 327 652

14 Portland, U. of 337 316 653

15 San Diego State Univ 342 320 662

16 Weber State Univ. 331 332 663

17  Wyoming, U. of 347 329 676

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Kim Welch Wash. St. 73 70 143
2 Kimberly McCready Oregon 75 69 144
Laura Luethke Fresno St. 70 74 144
4 Kay Hoey Long Beach 75 70 145
5 Sofie Andersson California 74 72 146
6 Anastasia Kostina Wash. St. 73 74 147
7 Johnna Nealy Oregon 77 71 148
8 Julianna Uhrik Oregon St. 78 72 150
Sophia Sheridan California 80 70 150
Nicole deGennaro Nevada 78 72 150
11 Renee Skidmore Idaho 78 73 151
J. Tangtiphaiboontan Stanford 81 70 151
Kim Shin Washington 77 74 151
14 Heather Olmstead Nevada 79 73 152
Jessica Potter USF 80 72 152
Jay Lee Longbottom Wash. St. 80 72 152
Lauren Todd Stanford 78 74 152
18 Kelly Husted Stanford 78 75 153
Erin Andrews Oregon 78 75 153
Yumi Chung Fresno St. 78 75 153
Cassie Castleman Idaho 76 77 153
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Oregon Duck Invitational

Shadow Hills CC JunctionCity,OR
Dates: 03/21 - 03/22 (Today:03-21-2005)
Par: 72
Yardage: 6103

School Scores

Oregon, U. of 309 291 600 +24
Washington State U. 306 294 600 +24
California, U. of 310 296 606 +30
Fresno State 308 299 607 +31
Stanford University 315 294 609 +33
Long Beach State 309 302 611 +35
Nevada, U. of 310 305 615 +39
Oregon State U. 316 307 623 +47
Washington, U. of 317 308 625 +49
Idaho, University of 321 305 626 +50
San Francisco, U. of 318 313 631 +55
Portland State Univ. 327 306 633 +57
Western Washington U 325 327 652 +76
Portland, U. of 337 316 653 +77
San Diego State Univ 342 320 662 +86
Weber State Univ. 331 332 663 +87
Wyoming, U. of 347 329 676 +100
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Oregon Duck Invitational

Name
Kim Welch

Kimberly McCready
Laura Luethke

Kay Hoey

Sofie Andersson
Anastasia Kostina
Johnna Nealy

Julianna Uhrik
Sophia Sheridan
Nicole deGennaro

Renee Skidmore
J. Tangtiphaiboontan
Kim Shin

Heather Olmstead
Jessica Potter

Jay Lee Longbottom
Lauren Todd

Kelly Husted
Erin Andrews
Yumi Chung
Cassie Castleman

Laura Mengelkamp
Wendra Liang
Sung Ea Lee

Enu Chung
Tiffany Veerkamp

*Ashley Bickerton

Ashley Anast
Eloise Vicencio

Jessi Gebhardt
Jennie Pleas
Adrianna Chico

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat

Shadow Hills CC
Dates: 03/21 - 03/22

Par:
Yardage:

School
Wash. St.

Oregon
Fresno St.

Long Beach
California
Wash. St.
Oregon

Oregon St.
California
Nevada

Idaho
Stanford
Washington

Nevada
USF

Wash. St.
Stanford

Stanford
Oregon
Fresno St.
Idaho

Wyoming
Stanford
Washington
California
Fresno St.
Washington

PortlandST
Long Beach

Oregon St.
Nevada
Fresno St.

JunctionCity,OR

(Today:03-21-2005)

72
6103

Scores
73 70
75 69
70 74
75 70
74 72
73 74
77 71
78 72
80 70
78 72
78 73
81 70
77 74
79 73
80 72
80 72
78 74
78 75
78 75
78 75
76 77
80 74
78 76
74 80
79 75
78 76
75 79
80 75
80 75
78 78
77 79
82 74

143

144
144

145

146

147

148

150
150
150

151
151
151

152
152
152
152

153
153
153
153

154
154
154
154
154
154

155
155

156
156
156

+1

+2

+3

+4

+6
+6
+6

+7
+7
+7

+8
+8
+8
+8

+9
+9
+9
+9

+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10

+11
+11

+12
+12
+12
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Oregon Duck Invitational

Name
Jill Ferrante
Stephanie Lue

Megan Mulhaupt
Erin LaPlaunt
Jeana Lee

Katy Barrett
Victoria Wenslow
Kristin Nichols
Michelle Timpani
Beth Holtermann

Katie Higham
Joan M. Shimozaki
Jen Sanders
Kelly Nakashima
Maria Kostina

Melanie Lee
Julie Kim

Paige Mackenzie
Meggie Fagundes
Mika Takayama
Haley Brown

Sarah Tiller
Candice Wagner
Courtney McCracken

Katja Trygg
Alexandra Lucio
*Jenna Seki

Ashley Williams
Molly Edmonds
Chaneng Joe
Kelly Kerkvliet
Jill Phillips

Amy Mombert
Kelly Burke

Amber Prange

Shadow Hills CC
Dates: 03/21 - 03/22

Par:
Yardage:

School
Oregon St.
Stanford

S.Diego St
Nevada
PortlandST
Long Beach
Oregon

USF

Oregon
Long Beach

Weber St.
USF
California
Idaho
Wash. St.

Portland
Long Beach

Washington
Fresno St.
California
PortlandST

PortlandST
Western WA
Washington

Western WA
Oregon St.
Stanford

Portland
Portland
USF
Oregon St.
Idaho

Weber St.
Nevada

Washington

JunctionCity,OR
(Today:03-21-2005)

72
6103

Scores

78 78 156 +12
81 75 156 +12
82 75 157 +13
76 81 157 +13
81 76 157 +13
77 80 157 +13
79 78 157 +13
76 81 157 +13
81 76 157 +13
80 77 157 +13
80 78 158 +14
79 79 158 +14
79 79 158 +14
82 76 158 +14
80 78 158 +14
82 77 159 +15
77 82 159 +15
84 77 161 +17
83 78 161 +17
78 83 161 +17
82 79 161 +17
86 76 162 +18
81 81 162 +18
82 80 162 +18
82 81 163 +19
82 81 163 +19
81 82 163 +19
87 77 164 +20
84 80 164 +20
83 81 164 +20
85 79 164 +20
85 79 164 +20
82 83 165 +21
83 82 165 +21
89 77 166 +22
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Oregon Duck Invitational

Name

Jessica Thomas
Anna Booth
Jennifer Tucker
Katie Bender
Kristin Howell

Jamie Oliver
Tracy Broders

Marissa Crnkovich
Danielle Reilly
Catherine Kim

Sydney Roughton
*Jess Carlyon

Lindsay Bauknecht
Kate Menlove

Jackie Kazarian
Toni Lutz

Heather Balli
Kayla Morrison
Whitney Hernandez
Kaelee Aegerter

Stephie Graves

Shadow Hills CC
Dates: 03/21 - 03/22

Par:
Yardage:

School
Weber St.
S.Diego St
Idaho
Western WA
Portland

S.Diego St
Wash. St.

Portland
PortlandST
Western WA

USF
Oregon

Wyoming

Western WA

Weber St.
Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

Weber St.

JunctionCity,OR
(Today:03-21-2005)

72
6103

Scores

84 82 166 +22
84 82 166 +22
88 79 167 +23
81 86 167 +23
84 83 167 +23
88 80 168 +24
86 82 168 +24
87 82 169 +25
84 85 169 +25
90 79 169 +25
88 82 170 +26
82 88 170 +26
84 87 171 +27
81 91 172 +28
88 85 173 +29
90 83 173 +29
85 89 174 +30
92 83 175 +31
92 85 177 +33
91 90 181 +37
95 90 185 +41
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Oregon Duck Invitational
Shadow Hills CC
Dates: 03/21 - 03/22

JunctionCity,OR
(Today:03-21-2005)

—A—4-d4-44 A4 —— - — =4

—— -

Par: 72
Yardage: 6103
School Scores
Oregon, U. of 309 291 600
Kimberly McCready 75 69 144
Johnna Nealy 77 71 148
Erin Andrews 78 75 153
Victoria Wenslow 79 78 157
Michelle Timpani 81 76 157
Washington State U. 306 294 600
Kim Welch 73 70 143
Anastasia Kostina 73 74 147
Jay Lee Longbottom 80 72 152
Maria Kostina 80 78 158
Tracy Broders 86 82 168
California, U. of 310 296 606
Sofie Andersson 74 72 146
Sophia Sheridan 80 70 150
Enu Chung 79 75 154
Jen Sanders 79 79 158
Mika Takayama 78 83 161
Fresno State 308 299 607
Laura Luethke 70 74 144
Yumi Chung 78 75 153
Tiffany Veerkamp 78 76 154
Adrianna Chico 82 74 156
Meggie Fagundes 83 78 161
Stanford University 315 294 609
J. Tangtiphaiboontan 81 70 151
Lauren Todd 78 74 152
Kelly Husted 78 75 153
Wendra Liang 78 76 154
Stephanie Lue 81 75 156
Long Beach State 309 302 611
Kay Hoey 75 70 145
Eloise Vicencio 80 75 155
Katy Barrett 77 80 157
Beth Holtermann 80 77 157
Julie Kim 77 82 159
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Oregon Duck Invitational
Shadow Hills CC
Dates: 03/21 - 03/22

School

Nevada, U. of
Nicole deGennaro
Heather Olmstead
Jennie Pleas
Erin LaPlaunt
Kelly Burke

Oregon State U.
Julianna Uhrik
Jessi Gebhardt
Jill Ferrante
Alexandra Lucio
Kelly Kerkvliet

Washington, U. of
Kim Shin
Sung Ea Lee
Paige Mackenzie
Courtney McCracken
Amber Prange

Idaho, University of
Renee Skidmore
Cassie Castleman
Kelly Nakashima
Jill Phillips
Jennifer Tucker

San Francisco, U. of
Jessica Potter
Kristin Nichols
Joan M. Shimozaki
Chaneng Joe
Sydney Roughton

Portland State Univ.
Ashley Anast
Jeana Lee

Haley Brown

Sarah Tiller
Danielle Reilly

Par: 72
Yardage: 6103
Scores
310 305
78 72
79 73
77 79
76 81
83 82
316 307
78 72
78 78
78 78
82 81
85 79
317 308
77 74
74 80
84 77
82 80
89 77
321 305
78 73
76 77
82 76
85 79
88 79
318 313
80 72
76 81
79 79
83 81
88 82
327 306
80 75
81 76
82 79
86 76
84 85

JunctionCity,OR
(Today:03-21-2005)

615
150
152
156
157
165

623
150
156
156
163
164

625
151
154
161
162
166

626
151
153
158
164
167

631
152
157
158
164
170

633
155
157
161
162
169
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Oregon Duck Invitational

Shadow H

ills CC

Dates: 03/21 - 03/22

School

Western Washington U
Candice Wagner
Katja Trygg
Katie Bender
Catherine Kim
Kate Menlove

Portland, U. of
Melanie Lee
Ashley Williams
Molly Edmonds
Kristin Howell
Marissa Crnkovich

San Diego State Univ
Megan Mulhaupt
Anna Booth
Jamie Oliver
Jackie Kazarian
Toni Lutz

Weber State Univ.
Katie Higham
Amy Mombert
Jessica Thomas
Heather Balli
Stephie Graves

Wyoming, U. of
Laura Mengelkamp
Lindsay Bauknecht
Kayla Morrison
Whitney Hernandez
Kaelee Aegerter

Individuals

Ashley Bickerton

Par:
Yardage:

Score

325
81
82
81
90
81

337
82
87
84
84
87

342
82
84
88
88
90

331
80
82
84
85
95

347
80
84
92
92
91

School

Washington

6

S

327
81
81
86
79
91

316
77
77
80
83
82

320
75
82
80
85
83

332
78
83
82
89
90

329
74
87
83
85
90

72
103

JunctionCity,OR
(Today:03-21-2005)

652
162
163
167
169
172

653
159
164
164
167
169

662
157
166
168
173
173

663
158
165
166
174
185

676
154
171
175
177
181

Scores

75

79 154
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Oregon Duck Invitational

Shadow Hills CC JunctionCity,OR
Dates: 03/21 - 03/22 (Today:03-21-2005)
Par: 72

Yardage: 6103

Fin. Individuals School Scores
T 57 Jenna Seki Stanford 81 82 163
T 78 Jess Carlyon Oregon 82 88 170
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